State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Michelle Lujan Grisham

Governor
Sargh Cottrell Propst Adrienne Sandoval, Division Director
Cabinet Secretary Oil Conservation Division

Todd E. Leahy, JD, PhD
Deputy Secretary

Notice of C-104 Denial
and Request for Information

OCD denies your C-104 — Request for Allowable and Authorization to Transport
because it is incomplete or conflicts with other information provided to OCD.

The sale or transport of product without a C-104 approved by OCD violates the Oil and
Gas Act and the implementing rules, including 19.15.7.15 and 19.15.16.19 NMAC.

To avoid an enforcement action, you must submit the indicated information no later than
30 days after receipt of this notice. '

Test Auowablemnd Recompleted Well /Wﬁl’)d L)/DL/

~——

[0 C-103 (or BLM equivalent) for all casing strings
[J Spud Notice
[0 Surface Casing ,
[0 Intermediate Casing (if applicable)
[J Additional Intermediate Casing (if applicable)
1 Production Casing or Liner

[0 Applicable Order (NSL, NSP,Other ____ )

[ Deviation Survey for Vertical Wells

 Directional Survey QQH’[H@Ol

[0 C-102 (As-Drilled Plat for Horizontal Well)

New Well and Recompleted Well Only

; =C-103 Completion Sundry (or BLM equivalent) Twcomplete
=-€-105 Completion Report (or BLM equivalent) T w coa Vlo-‘—e/
] Ali Logs Run on Well

If you have any questions please contact the local OCD District Office

1220 South St. Francis Drive » Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505
Phone (505) 476-3460 = Fax (505) 476-3462 = www.emnrd.state.nm.us/ocd



¥ : \ Nr
District | ' State of New Mexico WO coNSERVéPT‘T‘O . Form C-104
1625 N. F h Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 . i\ i
Diaic OO Energy, Minerals & Natural Re%lourceawesm pISTR . Revised August 1, 2011
811'S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 9:6 20 o
?S;téig.mB " J Nr;l e 0il Conservation Division AUG S&&ng’ one copy to appropriate District Office
io Brazos Rd., Aztec, . .
District 1V 1220 South St. Francis Dr. RECENED [] AMENDED REPORT
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 ‘
I. REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT
' Operator name and Address 2 OGRID Number
XTO Energy Inc. 005380
6401 Holiday Hill Rd., Bldg 5 * Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date
Midland, TX 79707 New Well
* API Number 5 Pool Name § Pool Code
30 - 015-44387 SWD; DEVONIAN 96101
7 Property Code ¥ Property Name ® Well Number
319403 CORRAL CANYON 16 STATE SWD 1
II. " Surface Location
Ul or lot no. | Section { Township | Range | Lot Idn | Feet from the North/South Line (Feet from the | East/West line County
D 16 (258 29E 990 North 1280 West Eddy
' Bottom Hole Location ’
UL or lot no. | Section | Township | Range | Lot Idn | Feet from the | North/South line | Feet from the | East/West line . County
" Lse Code | " Producing Method [ ' Gas Connection | 15 C-129 Permit Number | '° C-129 Effective Date 17 C-129 Expiration Date
Code Date

I1. Oil and Gas Transporters

' Transporter ' Transporter Name 2 0/GIW
OGRID . and Address

SWD
IV. Well Completion Data
21 Spud Date 22 Ready Date 3TD 2 PBTD 5 perforations % DHC, MC
09/20/18 08/03/19 /,,4.62.8\ 16285 0 NO
27 Hole Size 2 Casing &Tubing Sizes)  Depth Set 30 Sacks Cement
3 v
24 18.625 841 1865
17.5 13.375 2940 2470
12.25 9.625 10435 1521
8.5 7 15183 1240
V. Well Test Data
' Date New Oil | 32 Gas Delivery Date %3 Test Date * Test Length % Thg. Pressure % Csg. Pressure
N/A .
¥ Choke Size *# 0il * Water * Gas , ‘! Test Method
“* I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
been complied with and that the information given above is true and
complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. o : - . ————
Signature: W Approved by: 7 DEN’ED
Printed name: 0 Title: . Sheet
CHERYL ROWELL ' See Attached Cover
Title: Approval Date:
REGULATORY COORDINATOR -
E-mail Address: LY ) ’
CHERYL_ROWELL@XTOENERGY.COM- %T&ﬁ 5[ 70 g a} Qﬁg M | %L ﬂ@
Date: Phone:
g/ /9 / 19 432-571-8205
f—




DISTRICT [
1625 N, French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax:{575) 393-0720

NM OIL CONSERVATION

) ARTESIA DISTRICT
State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Depétifnchy 2017

Form C-102
Revised August 1,2011
Submit one copy to appropriate

DISTRICTT
HAE F('5'515)5 Pt (Es75) 7489720 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION District Office
:ég—g%m i R A s 7410 1220 South St. Fra:n01s Dr. RECEIVED
DTy I HOTE Fox G03)334.6170 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 DAMENDED REPORT
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone: (505)476-3460 Fax: (505 ) 476-3462
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
APl Number Pool Code Pool Name
30-015 - 44331 QAT SR, D OMNAN
Property Code Property Name 7 Well Number
319403 CORRAL CANYON 16 STATE SWD 1
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
OOAAET XTO ENERGY 3006
Surface Location
UL or fot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
D 16 25-8 29-E 950 NORTH 1280 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot {dn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
Dedicated Acres Joint or lnfill Consolidation Code Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

SL
1280 pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order
hesctofore entered by the division.
CEODETIC COORDINATES — GEQDETIC COORDINATES ignathire Date

NAD 27 NME NAD 83 NME N

SURFACE LOCATION SURFACE LOCATION \ (.
Y=412811.0 N Y=412860.3 N Prntel N
X=605211.8 € X=646396 4 €

LAT.=32.134478 N LAT.=32.134602" N

LONG.=103.993925" W %%}k*

LONG.=103.993439" W

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

1 berely certify that the informstian berein is truc sod
complete to the best of my knowledge and belict, and
that this organization cither owns 8 working interest or
wnlezsed mineral interest in the land including the
proposed bottom bole location or hes & right to dril! this
well at this focation parsusnt ¢ & contract with an owner
of such mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary

Xl D{ZVC} ¢

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
1 bereby certify that the well location shown on this pist
was piotted from field notes of scoml surveys mades by

e or under my supetvision, aod that the same is troe
and correct to the best of my beficf,

SUNB®,2017
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WELLBENDERS DIRECTIONAL SERVICES
SURVEY REPORT .

7 ADD Customer: [} Rig Name & #: [+] Targ True Vert. Depth: 0
NEW Lease / Well: 0 Directional Co: WELLBENDERS Magnetic Declination: 1]
SURVEY Field / Block: [ Targ Meas Depth: 0 Target Vertical Section: 0.00
Enter your Tie-in information on the coversheet! v1.3
DATE NO. | DEPTH INC AZM CL TVD Vs +N /-8 +E | -W DLS | B/ D|WALK| SOURCE
Tie 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 N 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0.00 Tie IN
1 4410 1.90 127.80 4410 4409.19 -44.91 4491 S 57.68 E 0.04 0.04 2.90 WellBenders
2 4504 1.80 125.10 94 4503.14 -46.72 46.72 S 60.13 E 0.14 0.41 -2.98 WellBenders
3 4598 1.80 125.80 94 4597.10 -48.43 4843 S 62.53 E 0.03 0.00 0.85 WellBenders
4 4691 1.90 244.60 93 4690.07 -49.95 49.95 S 62.32 E 3.42 0.11 127.63 WellBenders
5 4785 1.80 129.60 94 4784.05 -51.56 51.56 S 62.05 E 3.32 0.11 |-122.34 WellBenders
6 4785 1.70 136.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 N 0.00 E #DIVIOt | #DIVI01 | #DIVIOI WellBenders
7 4879 1.71 136.91 94 93.96 -2.03 203 S 193 E 0.03 0.01 0.97 WellBenders
8 4973 2.02 142.45 94 187.91 -4.36 4.36 S 3.89 € 0.38 0.33 5.89 WellBenders
9 5067 2.02 137.52 94 281.85 -6.90 6.90 S 6.02 E 0.18 0.00 5.24 WellBenders
10 5161 2.02 144.47 94 375.79 -9.47 847 S 8.10 E 0.26 0.00 7.38 WellBenders
11 5256 2.02 142.80 95 470.73 -12.17 1217 S 10.09 E 0.06 0.00 -1.76 WellBenders
12 5350 1.80 147.37 94 564.68 -14.73 1473 § 11.89 E 0.28 0.23 4.86 WellBenders
13 5444 1.80 146.40 94 658.63 -17.20 17.20 S 13.50 E 0.03 0.00 -1.03 WellBenders
14 5538 1.80 150.79 94 752.59 -19.72 1972 § 15.04 E 0.15 0.00 4.67 WellBenders
18 5632 1.71 152.73 94 846.54 -22.26 22.26 S 16.40 E 0.11 -0.10 2.06 WellBenders
16 5725 1.58 152.73 93 939.51 -24.63 2463 S 17.62 E 0.14 0.14 0.00 WellBenders
17 5819 1.8 151.9 94 1033.46 -27.08 27.08 S 18.91 E 0.24 0.23 -0.94 WellBenders
18 5914 1.8 158.7 95 1128.42 -29.79 29.79 S 20.16 E 0.23 0.00 7.22 WellBenders
19 6008 1.8 157.2 94 1222.37 -32.52 3252 8 21.27 E 0.05 0.060 -1.60 WellBenders
20 6103 1.7 162.0 95 1317.33 -35.25 35.25 § 22.28 E 0.18 -0.09 5.08 WellBenders
21 6198 1.6 276.7 95 1412.31 -36.44 36.44 S 2142 E 2.92 -0.14 | 120.74 WellBenders
22 6384 1.5 172.9 186 1598.27 -38.54 38.54 S 1917 E 1.30 -0.05 | -55.85 WellBenders
23 6478 1.6 165.0 94 - 1692.23 -41.01 41.01 S 19.66 E 0.24 0.10 -8.41 WellBenders
24 6573 1.5 174.7 95 1787.20 -43.50 4350 S 2012 E 0.29 -0.09 10.26 WellBenders
25 6668 1.2 177.9 95 1882.17 -45.72 45.72 S 20.27 E 0.33 032°] 3.34 WeliBenders
26 6763 1.2 192.8 95 1977.15 -47.66 47.66 S 20.08 E 0.33 0.00 15.73 WellBenders
27 6858 1.4 198.3 95 2072.13 -48.74 49.74 § 19.50 E 0.27 0.23 5.74 WeliBenders
28 6952 1.5 198.0 94 2166.10 -52.00 52.00 S 18.76 £ 0.09 0.09 -0.29 WeliBenders
29 7047 1.7 204.4 95 2261.06 -54.46 54.46 S 17.79 € 0.30 0.23 6.76 WellBenders
30 7142 1.5 189.1 95 2356.02 -56.97 56.97 S 17.01 € 0.50 0.23 | -16.09 WellBenders
31 7236 1.3 199.5 94 2450.00 -59.20 59.20 S 16.46 E 0.32 -0.18 11.03 WellBenders
32 7331 1.2 208.5 95 2544.97 -61.10 61.10 S 15.62 E 0.25 0.14 9.43 WeliBenders
33 7426 1.0 228.0 95 2639.96 -62.53 6253 S 1453 E 0.43 -0.19 20.54 WeliBenders
34 7521 1.0 228.5 95 273494 -63.64 63.64 S 13.28 E 0.01 0.00 0.56 WellBenders
35 7615 1.4 228.0 94 2828.92 -64.97 6497 S 11.80 E 0.43 0.43 -0.56 WellBenders
36 7708 1.3 224.8 94 2922.89 -66.51 6651 S 1018 E 0.12 £0.10 -3.36 WellBenders
37 7804 1.2 238.3 95 3017.87 -67.80 67.80 S 857 E 0.34 -0.14 14.16 WellBenders
38 7899 1.5 244.8 95 3112.85 -68.85 68.85 S 6.61 E 0.35 0.32 6.84 WellBenders
39 7991 1.7 232.7 92 3204.81 -70.19 7019 S 444 E 0.44 0.24 -13.09 WellBenders
40 8086 1.8 234.6 95 3299.77 -71.92 71.92 S 210 E 0.11 0.09 1.94 WellBenders
41 8181 2.0 240.3 95 3394.71 -73.61 7361 S 057 W 0.31 0.23 6.02 WellBenders
42 8274 2.2 227.2 93 3487.65 -75.64 75.64 S 331 W 0.55 0.19 -14.09 WellBenders
43 8368 1.5 2131 94 3581.60 -77.89 7789 S 5.30 W 0.89 0.76 | -14.96 WellBenders
44 8462 1.6 188.4 94 3675.57 -80.19 8018 S 615 W 0.70 0.10 -26.28 WellBenders
45 8555 14 185.3 93 3768.54 -82.60 82.60 5 645 W 0.20 -0.18 -3.40 WellBenders
46 8648 1.6 2071 93 3861.51 -84.88 84.88 S 713 W 0.64 0.18 23.53 WellBenders
47 8743 1.8 204.1 95 3956.46 -87.41 87.41 S 8.34 W 0.25 0.23 -3.23 WellBenders
48 8838 1.9 218.0 95 4051.42 -90.01 90.01 S 991 W 0.48 0.09 14.71 WellBenders
49 8933 2.2 215.0 95 4146.36 -92.73 9273 S 11.93 W 0.34 0.33 -3.15 WellBenders
50 9028 2.6 198.2 95 4241.27 -96.27 96.27 S 13.64 W 0.84 0.41 -17.76 WellBenders
51 9121 3.1 195.7 93 4334.16 -100.70 100.70 S 14.98 W 0.58 0.57 -2.65 WellBenders
52 9213 2.5 198.3 92 4426.05 -105.02 105.02 § 16.29 W 0.68 .66 277 WellBenders
53 9307 2.5 197.6 94 4519.96 -108.94 10894 S 17.56 W 0.03 0.00 0.76 WeliBenders
54 9401 2.2 202.8 94 4613.88 -112.56 112.56 S 18.88 W 0.40 -0.33 5.62 WellBenders
55 9494 2.2 202.1 93 4706.81 -115.86 115.86 S 2024 W 0.03 0.00 .76 WellBenders
56 9587 2.3 202.8 93 4799.74 -119.23 119.23 § 2164 W 0.10 0.10 0.76 WellBenders
57 9680 21 202.0 93 4882.67 -122.53 122.53 § 23.00 W 0.20 -0.19 -0.85 WellBenders
58 9775 2.4 208.5 95 4987.59 -125.91 12591 8 2461 W 0.42 0.33 6.84 WellBenders
59 9868 2.3 208.8 93 5080.52 -129.27 129.27 S 26.45 W 0.14 -0.14 0.28 WeliBenders
60 9963 2.2 205.2 95 5175.44 -132.58 132.58 S 2814 W 0.18 -0.09 -3.79 WellBenders
61 10058 2.4 199.5 95 5270.37 -136.12 136.12 § 29.58 W 0.33 0.23 -6.01 WellBenders
- Page 1 0of 4

WellBenders Directional Services, LLC - 1-866-835-8832 - info@wellbenders.com




DATE NO. | DEPTH INC AZM CL TVD Vs +N /-8 +E /| -W DLS | B/ D |WALK SOURCE
62 10152 2.4 206.3 94 5364.28 -139.77 139.77 S 3112 W 0.30 0.00 | 719 WellBenders
63 10247 24 203.1 95 5459.20 -143.41 14341 S 32.80 W 0.14 0.00 | -3.33 WellBenders
64 10342 2.6 207.2 95 5554.11 -147.17 14717 S 3457 W 0.26 018 | 435 WellBenders
65 10363 2.5 202.1 2 5575.09 -148.01 148.01 S 34.96 W 1.15 0.38 | -2428] wellBenders
66 | 10407 2.3 207.0 44 5619.05 -149.69 149.69 S 3572 W 0.68 -0.50 | 11.48 WellBenders
67 | 10501 2.5 203.7 94 5712.96 -153.25 153.25 S 37.40 W 0.28 0.23 | -3.54 WellBenders
68 | 10595 2.7 212.8 94 5806.87 -156.98 156.98 S 39.42 W 0.47 018 | 963 WellBenders
69 | 10689 2.3 215.0 94 5900.78 -160.37 160.37 S 41.68 W 0.43 041 | 243 WellBenders
70 | 10782 2.0 222.4 93 5993.71 -163.10 163.10 S 43.86 W 0.42 0.29 [ 795 WellBenders
71 10876 1.9 224.3 94 6087.66 -165.43 165.43 S 46.06 W 0.15 014 | 1.96 WellBenders
72 | 10971 1.7 219.3 95 6182.61 -167.65 167.65 S 48.05 W 0.25 019 | 8.27 WellBenders
73 | 11068 1.8 226.6 94 6276.57 169.75 169.75 S 50.01 W 0.26 010 | 777 WellBenders
74 | 11189 1.7 227.3 94 6370.52 171,72 171.72 S 5211 W 0.10 040 | 0.74 WellBenders
75 11253 1.5 228.1 94 6464.49 -173.49 17348 S 54.05 W 0.24 0.23 | 0.84 WellBenders
76 | 11347 1.2 228.1 94 6558.46 -174.96 174.96 S 55.68 W 0.32 0.32 | 0.00 WellBenders
77 11442 1.0 226.1 95 6653.44 -176.20 176.20 S 57.02 W 0.19 049 | -2.63 WellBenders
78 11537 1.3 216.6 95 6748.42 -177.65 177.65 S 58.28 W 0.38 0.33 | -10.00 WellBenders
79 11632 1.8 2214 95 6843.39 -179.65 179.65 S 59.81 W 0.52 0.51 5.00 WellBenders
80 | 11726 2.0 222.3 94 6937.34 -181.98 181.98 S 62.01 W 0.24 0.23 | 1.03 WellBenders
81 11820 2.3 213.5 94 7031.27 -184.78 184.78 S 64.16 W 0.46 029 | 945 WellBenders
82 | 11914 24 218.3 94 7125.19 -187.90 187.90 S 6642 W | 025 014 [ 5.4 WellBenders
83 12008 2.3 219.0 95 722011 -190.95 190.95 S 68.86 W 0.14 014 | 075 WellBenders
84 | 12103 2.2 230.5 94 7314.04 -193.56 193.56 S 7143 W 0.49 0.10 | 12.24 WellBenders
85 | 12198 2.0 233.2 95 7408.97 -195.72 195.72 S 7418 W 0.22 018 | 278 WellBenders
86 | 12292 2.1 237.6 94 7502.91 -197.64 197.64 S 76.97 W 0.20 010 | 477 WellBenders
87 | 12387 1.8 248.4 95 7597.86 -199.12 199.12 S 79.83 W 0.51 0.33 | 11.38 WellBenders
88 12482 2.0 251.6 95 7692.81 -200.20 200.20 S 82.81 W 0.26 023 | 334 WeilBenders
83 | 12575 1.6 256.1 93 7785.76 -201.03 201.03 S 85.61 W 0.50 047 | 482 WellBenders
90 | 12669 1.9 258.6 94 7879.72 -201.64 20164 S 88.39 W 0.34 033 | 2.7 WellBenders

Gyro 9 12770 2.0 116.5 101 7980.69 -202.75 202.75 S 88.46 W 3.62 0.09 |-140.77]  WellBenders

Gyro 92 | 12864 1.8 116.7 94 8074.64 | -204.14 204.14 S 85.68 W 0.18 -0.18 | 0.30 WellBenders

Gyro 93 | 12957 1.5 108.7 93 8167.60 -205.18 20518 S 83.24 W 0.45 0.38 | 8.69 WellBenders

Gyro 94 | 13051 14 110.1 94 8261.58 -205.95 205.95 S 81.06 W 0.1 041 | 1.54 WellBenders

Gyro 95 | 13145 1.3 114.4 94 8355.55 -206.76 206.76 S 79.06 W 0.14 0.09 | 455 WellBenders

Gyro 96 | 13239 0.9 69.4 94 8449.54 -206.94 206.94 S 7741 W 0.96 0.40 | 47.91 WellBenders
97 13342 1.4 10.2 103 8552.52 -205.38 205.38 S 76.43 W 1.21 052 | -57.47 WellBenders
98 13436 2.0 345.3 94 8646.48 -202.63 202.63 S 76.64 W 0.98 0.60 | 26.50 WellBenders
99 13530 0.8 223.9 93.5 8739.96 -201.51 20151 S 7749 W 2.67 -1.30 |-129.79]  WellBenders
100 j 13623 0.5 286.1 934 8833.35 -201.85 201.85 S 78.35 W 0.76 0.27 | 66.63 WellBenders
101 | 13717 0.6 288.7 93.8 8927.15 -201.58 201.58 S 79.21 W 0.06 005 [ 2.7 WellBenders
102 | 13810 0.4 - 282.2 93.3 9020.44 -201.35 201.35 S 80.00 W 0.18 017 | -6.96 WellBenders
103 | 13905 0.5 297.6 94.7 911514 -201.11 201.11 S 80.67 W 0.13 0.03 | 16.23 WellBenders
104 | 13999 1.1 335.7 94.1 9209.23 -200.13 20013 S 81.36 W 0.83 0.67 | 40.49 WellBenders
105 | 14093 1.0 315.9 93.8 9303.02 -198.76 198.76 S 82.26 W 0.40 014 | -21.08 WellBenders
106 | 14187 0.9 301.6 94 9397.01 -197.82 197.82 § 8344 W 0.25 -0.05 | -15.21 WellBenders
107 | 14280 0.9 288.7 93.8 9490.79 -197.19 197.19 S 84.78 W 0.22 0.02 | -13.78 WellBenders
108 | 14374 1.0 264.2 93.9 9534.68 -197.03 187.03 S 86.27 W 0.42 0.03 | -26.08 WellBenders
109 | 14468 1.2 250.8 93.6 9678.27 -197.43 197.43 S 87.97 W 0.38 0.28 | 14.24| weliBenders
110 | 14561 1.4 2521 93.5 9771.74 -198.11 198.11 S 90.01 W 0.23 0.22 | 1.34 WeliBenders
111 | 14655 1.4 2476 93.3 9865.01 -198.92 198.92 S 9219 W 0.12 002 | 477 WellBenders
112 | 14748 14 245.1 93.4 9958.38 -199.85 199.85 S 94.32 W 0.07 0.03 | -2.67 WeliBenders
113 | 14842 14 245.7 93.8 | 1005215 -200.81 200.81 S 96.43 W 0.03 002 | 061 WellBenders
114 | 14935 1.6 252.7 934 | 1014552 -201.68 201.68 S 98.74 W 0.27 018 | 7.46 WellBenders
115 | 14978 1.3 263.0 42,9 | 10188.41 -201.92 201.92 S 99.80 W 0.91 0.68 | 24.06 WellBenders
116 | 14989 0.9 278.8 10.8 | 10189.21 -201.92 201.92 S 100.00 W 4.83 -3.98 ] 145.93] WellBenders
117 | 15083 0.6 259.2 94 10293.20 -201.91 201.91 S 101.24 W 0.38 0.28 | -20.85 WeliBenders
118 | 15220 1.4 212.1 137 10430.18 -203.47 20347 S 102.84 W 0.79 0.58 | -34.39 WellBenders
119 15314 2.3 225.8 94 10524.13 -205.76 205.76 S 104.80 W 1.04 0.94 14.60 WeliBenders
120 | 15408 3.2 230.3 94 10618.02 -208.75 208.75 S 108.17 W 1.01 098 | 4.86 WellBenders
121 | 15502 2.90 233.24 94 10711.89 -211.86 211.86 S 112.10 W 0.37 0.33 | 3.09 WellBenders
122 | 15596 202 222.69 94 10805.80 -214.50 214.50 S 115.13 W 1.05 -0.94 | -11.22 WellBenders
123 | 15690 1.49 227.61 94 10899.75 -216.54 216.54 S 11715 W 0.59 0.56 | 5.23 WellBenders
124 | 15783 1.71 200.10 93 10992.72 -218.66 218.66 S 118.52 W 0.85 0.24 | -20.58 WellBenders
125 | 15877 1.89 175.40 94 11086.67 -221.52 22152 § 118.88 W 0.84 019 | -26.28 WellBenders
126 | 15971 2.02 171.27 94 11180.62 -224.70 224.70 S 118.51 W 0.20 014 | 439 WellBenders
127 | 16065 1.80 175.05 94 11274.57 -227.81 227.81 S 118.13 W 0.27 0.23 | 4.02 WellBenders
128 | 16158 2.51 165.30 93 11367.50 -231.24 231.24 S 117.48 W 0.86 0.76 | -1048 WellBenders

WellBenders

WellBenders

WeliBenders

WellBenders
Page 20f 4
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Submit To Appropriate District Office . State Of NCW Mexico

Form C-105
Revised April 3, 2017

1. WELL API NO.
30-015-44387

Two Copies ‘

[1);;[5&;; IF h Dr., Hobb M\@zgﬂ“ co ,w#nera]s and Natural Resources
. French Dr., Hobbs,

District IT ARTESIA DISTRICT

BULS. Fimi s, Aresia, NMSR210. g4 g8 90319 Oil Conservation Division

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

2. Type of Lease
KX state  [OFEE

[} FED/INDIAN

District [V
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 875%

Santa Fe, NM 87505

WELL COMPLETION ¢

4. Reason for filing:

3. State Oil & Gas Lease No.

COMPLETION REPORT AND LOG
> CORRAUEANVORBTE SATE S WD

KX COMPLETION REPORT (Fill in boxes #1 through #31 for State and Fee wells only)

0 C-144 CLOSURE ATTACHMENT (Fill in boxes #1 through #9, #15 Date Rig Released and #32 and/or
#33; attach this and the plat to the C-144 closure report in accordance with 19.15.17.13.K NMAC)

6. Well Number:

1

7. Type of Completion:

[0 NEW WELL [] WORKOVER [] DEEPENING [JPLUGBACK [[] DIFFERENT RESERVOIR [XKOTHER Injection
8. Name of Operator 9. OGRID
XTO ENERGY INC. 005380

10. Address of Opcrator
6401 HOLIDAY HILL ROAD, BLDG 5, MIDLAND, TX 79707

11. Pool name or Wildcat

SWD; Devonian

12.Location | Unit Ltr Section Township Range Lot Feet from the | N/S Line Feet from the | E/W Line County
Surface: D 16 258 29E 990 N 1280 | W EDDY
BH:

13. Date Spudded

14. Date T.D. Reached

15. Date Rjg Relcased
01/57/19

16. Date Completed (Ready to Produce)

17. Elevations (DF and RKB,

9/20/18 01/17/19 ¥ 08/03/19 RT,GR,etc) 3006
; élS. Total Measured Depth of Well 19. Plug Back Measured Depth 20. Was Directional Survey Made? 21. Type Electric and Other Logs Run
16285 16285 YES Resistivity
22. Producing Interval(s), of this completion - Top, Bottom, Name
6" open hole 15183-16285' Devonian Disposal
2. X, _ CASING RECORD (Report all strings set in well)
CASING SIZE { WEIGHT LB/FT,. SK DEPTH SET HOLE SIZE CEMENTING RECORD AMOUNT PULLED
18.625 ] 841 24 1865
T 13.375 N 2940 17.5 2470
P 9.625 10435 12.25 1521
| 4 15183 8.5 1240
24. LINER RECORD 25. TUBING RECORD
